Military  »  Aerospace  »  Geophysical   »  Industrial  »  Transportation
Aero-Electric Connector
26482 Series I Solder
co
ne
sy
s.
co

To choose an alternate contact length or diameter, locate the preferred length and diameter of contact in the tables on pages 16 through 20. Select the
modification code dash number specified for that contact configuration. Add the modifacation code  to the end of the connector part number created from
the part number builder.
For example: A connector using size 20 pin contacts with a diameter of .0019” and pc-tail length of 0.110” is required, the connector part number needs to be
specified with a -1101 added to the end of the part number to specify the specific length and diameter required by the designer. Consult factory for further
information or assistance.
Tail
 length
Diameter
Tail
 length
Diameter
MIL-DTL-26482 Series I
PC tail selection
For AE712 and AE714 only
Aero-Electric Connector
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Consult Aero-Electric Connector for latest design specifications. All Statements,
information and data provided herein are believed to be accurate and reliable but are presented without guarantee, warranty or
responsibility of any kind, expressed or implied. The user should not assume that all safety measures are indicated or that other
measures may not be required.
Drawing dimensions are in inches with metric equivalents provided in parentheses, for reference only.
Military  »  Aerospace  »  Geophysical » Industrial  »  Transportation co
ne
sy
s.
co
m
Aero Industrial Products
2280 208th St.
Torrance, Californa 90501
Tel: 310.618.3737
Fax: 310.618.3738
Aero-Electric Connector
2280 208th St.
Torrance, California 90501
Tel: 310.618.3737
Fax: 310.618.3738
Conesys Europe
20, avenue Jean-Monnet
31770 Colomiers. France
Tel: 33.5.61.15.34.20
Fax: 33.5.61.15.48.11
ATI-Interco
6, Rue Jean Mermoz
ZA de Saint Guenault
91080 Courcouronnes. France
Tel: +33 1 69 36 64 20
Fax: +33 1 69 36 64 05
EMP Connector
548 Amapola Ave.
Torrance, California 90501
Tel: 310.222.5780
Fax: 310.222.5781
J-Tech
548 Amapola Ave.
Torrance, California 90501
Tel: 310.533.6700